Comitato

Regionale
Lombardia
Mantova 26 03 23
Ordinato per num. pilota
Num. Pos. Pilota
1 24  MANZA Majcol
11 20 GAMBAROTTI Danny
48 26 MARTONE Alessio
61 22 FILIPPINI Mattia
76 14 LONARDI Nicolo
115 18 TOSONI Giorgio
120 30 BALLABIO Mirko
130 10 MASCIADRI Thomas
135 37 SOLDO Alessandro
176 40 POSENATO Andrea
200 21 ROSSONI Marco
212 12 GIACOMINI Francesco
216 33 QUARTINI Lorenzo
218 13  BESACCHI Bryan
222 17 PLEBANI Luca
253 29 ZANIBONI Alessandro
304 36 GENNARI Alberto
305 31 SCIANDRONE Gabriele
326 35 VANALLI Francesco
367 9  QUADRELLI Lorenzo
420 16 MARIANI Mattia
466 39 PASSAGGIO Davide G.
513 6  PATRIARCA Andrea
515 27 CERIANI Leonardo
519 34 CARLANA Alessandro
520 28 FUMAGALLI Alessandro
698 38 DAMIAN Samuele
721 7  PENSINI Fabio
722 25 TRUZZI Gianluca
732 3 MARDO Tristen
736 8  STAURENGHI Marco
752 2 BORGHI Matteo
794 23 ASSALI Luca
800 4 VARONE Giosue®
828 5 BONETTI Andrea
868 32 FERRI Riccardo
938 1  BICALHO SALA Rodolfo
956 11 SANTAGA® Mattia
992 15 BONFANTI Luca
999 19 ABRUZZO Cristian
© MGM Timing

Campionato Regionale
Motocross 2023

MX2 Expert Rider 125 - Gara1 Gr A
Elenco partenti (40)

Categoria
MX2 Expert
MX2 Expert
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Expert
MX2 Rider
MX2 Expert
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
125 Senior
MX2 Expert
MX2 Expert
MX2 Expert
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Expert
MX2 Expert
MX2 Rider
MX2 Expert
MX2 Rider
MX2 Expert
125 Senior
MX2 Rider
125 Senior
MX2 Expert
MX2 Expert
MX2 Expert
MX2 Expert
MX2 Rider
MX2 Expert
125 Senior
MX2 Expert
MX2 Expert
MX2 Expert
MX2 Rider
125 Senior
MX2 Expert
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider

Team - Motoclub
Mx Garda Lake
Cremona
Cairatese

Pasini Racing

Rt 973 Mx School
Pasini Racing
Porta Nuova
Quattro T

Mx Garda Lake

AM.C.93

Mx Revel
3Mxteam Motorsport
Vtr 18

Mx Garda Lake

Rs 77

Zeta Mx Park
Cervellin

Bonate Sotto
Abbiate Guazzone
Berbenno
Verolese

Brivio R. Lavelli

Verolese

Quattro T

Porta Nuova
Berbenno

Bewild

Pasini Racing
Verolese

Intimiano N. Noseda
Schianno

Gorlese Mario Colombo
Verolese

Cairatese

Mx Garda Lake
Oggiono

Parini

Berbenno

Esposto ore : 09:53

Mantova, domenica 26 marzo 2023

Moto
Yamaha
Honda
Husqvarna
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Honda
Honda
KTM

KTM
GasGas
Yamaha
GasGas
GasGas
Husqvarna
Kawasaki
KTM
Fantic
Honda
KTM

KTM
Honda
Husqgvarna
GasGas
KTM
Husqvarna
KTM

Beta

KTM
Yamaha
KTM
GasGas
Husqvarna
KTM

KTM
GasGas
Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha

Honda

magmbimirng

Transp .
25217
25170
25128
21207
21198
25202
21203
25106
25208
21189
21229
25115
25121
25214
25239
25246
21191
21199
25107
25163
25124
21215
21230
25145
25261
25133
25255
25279
25162
21211
25157
25184
25176
21212
25271
25136
25129
25183
25262
25192
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